
 The Jimmy Creed Junior Invitational 
 Camden CC     Camden, SC  
 May 25 - 26, 2013 
 
 Final Results 
 
Camden, SC—Trace Crowe of Easley, SC shot a final round one over par 71 to capture the inaugural Jimmy Creed Junior 
Invitational with a two day total of 141 on the par 70 Donald Ross designed Camden CC golf course.  Crowe, a high school 
sophomore, shook off a sluggish start of bogeying two of the first four holes by birding the par 4 fifth hole and then put a 
string of pars together to finish the front side at one over par 36.  Two bogeys and two birdies along with five pars on the 
back side secured his one shot victory.  RJ Keur, a high school junior from Summerville, SC finished second at 142 after 
rounds of 72-70.  2012 Carolinas Junior Player of the Year Keenan Huskey of Greenville, SC finished three shots back at 
144. 

The Jimmy Creed Junior Invitational is named for Mr. Jimmy Creed of Camden, SC.  Mr. Creed passed away in October of 
2012 as one of the most popular and well thought of members at Camden Country Club. “He loved kids and was very 
supportive of the junior golfers at the club,” said Camden CC head professional Matt McCarley. McCarley added, “He was a 
former junior champion here at the club and made it to the semi-finals of the CGA four ball championship.” Proceeds from 
the tournament will go to a scholarship foundation to help local kids. 

The Creed Junior Invitational is conducted by the Carolinas Golf Association. 

Overall Division (6,418 yards, par 70, 71.1/125) 
 Place Name Score 
 1 Trace Crowe (2015), Easley, SC  70-71--141 
 2 RJ Keur (2014), Summerville, SC  72-70--142 
 3 Keenan Huskey (2014), Greenville, SC  76-68--144 
 T4 Austin Zoller (2014), Summerville, SC  71-75--146 
 T4 Mark Capecci (2015), Charlotte, NC  73-73--146 
 6 Adam Garrett (2014), Easley, SC  73-74--147 
 T7 Will Hicks (2015), Camden, SC  74-75--149 
 T7 Zachary Herold (2014), Lexington, SC  74-75--149 
 T9 Eric Bae (2016), Cary, NC  75-75--150 
 T9 Justin Westveer (2014), Charlotte, NC  76-74--150 
 T9 Stephen Carroll (2017), Concord, NC  77-73--150 
 T12 Dwight Cauthen Jr. (2016), Columbia, SC  72-79--151 
 T12 Henry Shimp (2016), Charlotte, NC  75-76--151 
 T12 Jake Smith (2014), Spartanburg, SC  78-73--151 
 T12 Justin Hood (2015), Saint Matthews, SC  77-74--151 
 16 Nick Stafford (2014), Belmont, NC  75-77--152 
 T17 Forrest Fowler (2014), Spartanburg, SC  77-76--153 
 T17 Trent Phillips (2018), Inman, SC  76-77--153 
 T19 Coleman Self (2015), Greenwood, SC  75-79--154 
 T19 Drake Cassidy (2014), Hartsville, SC  78-76--154 
 T21 Caleb Proveaux (2016), Lexington, SC  77-78--155 
 T21 Jordan Warnock (2016), Roebuck, SC  79-76--155 
 T23 Davis Kiger (2015), Harrisburg, NC  81-75--156 
 T23 Hayden Ploeger (2013), Aiken, SC  81-75--156 
 T23 Jennings Huntley (2015), Columbia, SC  78-78--156 
 T23 Tyler Murphy (2014), Charlotte, NC  77-79--156 
 T23 Zach McLain (2016), Gilbert, SC  77-79--156 
 T28 Brady Hinkle (2018), Lancaster, SC  78-79--157 
 T28 Colton Naslund (2015), Waxhaw, NC   76-81--157 
 T28 Levi Kettelhut (2015), Charlotte, NC  78-79--157 
 T28 Trevor Phillips (2016), Inman, SC  80-77--157 
 T28 Walker Simas (2016), Charlotte, NC  81-76--157 
 T33 Bryson Nimmer (2015), Bluffton, SC  83-75--158 



 T33 Dong-Jun Kim (2014), Waxhaw, NC  81-77--158 
 T33 Hunter Camp (2016), Easley, SC  82-76--158 
 T33 Mason Elmore (2017), Charlotte, NC  81-77--158 
 37 Walker Cress (2016), Concord, NC  74-85--159 
 T38 Ben Burton (2016), Charleston, SC  75-85--160 
 T38 Will Strickland (2015), Greer, SC  81-79--160 
 T38 Winn Taylor (2015), Greenville, SC  81-79--160 
 T41 Charlie Dallery (2015), Sumter, SC  80-81--161 
 T41 Christian Park (2016), Charlotte, NC  83-78--161 
 T43 Logan Warren (2016), Mount Holly, NC  78-84--162 
 T43 Tyler Brown (2015), Waxhaw, NC  83-79--162 
 T43 Tyler Gray (2018), Lugoff, SC  85-77--162 
 T46 Sam Wimbrow (2015), Concord, NC  84-79--163 
 T46 Tyler Koch (2015), Charlotte, NC  81-82--163 
 T48 Brendan Galloway (2014), Concord, NC  83-81--164 
 T48 Chandler Walters (2014), Lugoff, SC  80-84--164 
 T48 Christian Salzer (2016), Sumter, SC  87-77--164 
 T48 Cole Patterson (2015), Greenville, SC  82-82--164 
 T48 Logan Sowell (2016), Kershaw, SC  88-76--164 
 T53 Bryan Edwards (2016), Rock Hill, SC  83-82--165 
 T53 Henry Augenstein (2017), Columbia, SC  82-83--165 
 T53 Josh Rhyne (2015), Gaffney, SC  80-85--165 
 T56 Luke Thalman (2015), Charlotte, NC    83-83--166 
 T56 Mason Piontek (2015), Greenwood, SC  84-82--166 
 T56 Matt Carter (2015), Easley, SC  83-83--166 
 T56 Nolan Mills (2015), Charlotte, NC  87-79--166 
 T56 Will Kloiber (2015), Charlotte, NC  85-81--166 
 T61 Max Wimbrow (2016), Concord, NC  83-85--168 
 T61 William Fisher (2014), Columbia, SC  83-85--168 
 T63 Alex Tilley (2016), Blythewood, SC  84-85--169 
 T63 Spencer Cannon (2014), Conway, SC  83-86--169 
 T65 Avery Price (2017), Gastonia, NC  83-87--170 
 T65 Chandler Norville (2016), Kershaw, SC  82-88--170 
 T67 John Andrews (2016), Columbia, SC  86-85--171 
 T67 Patrick Talledo (2015), Blythewood, SC  84-87--171 
 69 Wesley Davis (2014), Belmont, NC  85-87--172 
 T70 David Lewitt (2014), Moore, SC  87-88--175 
 T70 Hunter Mote (2016), Easley, SC  91-84--175 
 T70 Zach Brewer (2015), Belmont, NC  88-87--175 
 T73 Brandon Hill (2015), Lugoff, SC  92-88--180 
 T73 Matt Steadman (2015), Columbia, SC  93-87--180 
 T73 Michael Walsh (2016), Charlotte, NC  93-87--180 
 76 Austin Hall (2015), Clover, SC  93-91--184 
 77 Devin McGillan (2014), Lexington, SC  93-93--186 
 78 Jacob Spooner (2016), Rock Hill, SC  98-90--188 
 79 Kyle Alderson (2015), Oak Ridge, NC  94-96--190 
 80 Thomas Burke (2014), Columbia, SC  103-90--193 
 T81 Chakka Pasupa (2014), Charlotte, NC  79-WD--WD 
 T81 Chakkrit Pasupa (2015), Charlotte, NC  96-WD—WD 
 
Boys 17-18 Age Division (6,418 yards, par 70, 71.1/125) 
 Place Name Score 
 1 RJ Keur, Summerville, SC  72-70--142 
 2 Austin Zoller, Summerville, SC  71-75--146 
 3 Adam Garrett, Easley, SC  73-74--147 
 4 Zachary Herold, Lexington, SC  74-75--149 
 5 Jake Smith, Spartanburg, SC  78-73--151 
 6 Nick Stafford, Belmont, NC  75-77--152 
 7 Forrest Fowler, Spartanburg, SC  77-76--153 
 8 Drake Cassidy, Hartsville, SC  78-76--154 



 T9 Hayden Ploeger, Aiken, SC  81-75--156 
 T9 Tyler Murphy, Charlotte, NC  77-79--156 
 11 Dong-Jun Kim, Waxhaw, NC  81-77--158 
 12 Sam Wimbrow, Concord, NC  84-79--163 
 13 Brendan Galloway, Concord, NC  83-81--164 
 14 William Fisher, Columbia, SC  83-85--168 
 15 Spencer Cannon, Conway, SC  83-86--169 
 16 Zach Brewer, Belmont, NC  88-87--175 
 17 Devin McGillan, Lexington, SC  93-93--186 
 18 Thomas Burke, Columbia, SC  103-90--193 
 19 Chakka Pasupa, Charlotte, NC  79-WD--WD 

 Boys 15-16 Age Division (6,418 yards, par 70, 71.1/125) 
 Place Name Score 
 1 Trace Crowe, Easley, SC  70-71--141 
 2 Keenan Huskey, Greenville, SC  76-68--144 
 3 Mark Capecci, Charlotte, NC  73-73--146 
 4 Will Hicks, Camden, SC  74-75--149 
 T5 Eric Bae, Cary, NC  75-75--150 
 T5 Justin Westveer, Charlotte, NC  76-74--150 
 T7 Dwight Cauthen Jr., Columbia, SC  72-79--151 
 T7 Henry Shimp, Charlotte, NC  75-76--151 
 T7 Justin Hood, Saint Matthews, SC  77-74--151 
 10 Coleman Self, Greenwood, SC  75-79--154 
 T11 Caleb Proveaux, Lexington, SC  77-78--155 
 T11 Jordan Warnock, Roebuck, SC  79-76--155 
 T13 Davis Kiger, Harrisburg, NC  81-75--156 
 T13 Jennings Huntley, Columbia, SC  78-78--156 
 T13 Zach McLain, Gilbert, SC  77-79--156 
 T16 Colton Naslund, Waxhaw, NC   76-81--157 
 T16 Levi Kettelhut, Charlotte, NC  78-79--157 
 T16 Trevor Phillips, Inman, SC  80-77--157 
 T16 Walker Simas, Charlotte, NC  81-76--157 
 T20 Bryson Nimmer, Bluffton, SC  83-75--158 
 T20 Hunter Camp, Easley, SC  82-76--158 
 T22 Ben Burton, Charleston, SC  75-85--160 
 T22 Will Strickland, Greer, SC  81-79--160 
 T22 Winn Taylor, Greenville, SC  81-79--160 
 T25 Charlie Dallery, Sumter, SC  80-81--161 
 T25 Christian Park, Charlotte, NC  83-78--161 
 T27 Logan Warren, Mount Holly, NC  78-84--162 
 T27 Tyler Brown, Waxhaw, NC  83-79--162 
 29 Tyler Koch, Charlotte, NC  81-82--163 
 T30 Chandler Walters, Lugoff, SC  80-84--164 
 T30 Christian Salzer, Sumter, SC  87-77--164 
 T30 Cole Patterson, Greenville, SC  82-82--164 
 T30 Logan Sowell, Kershaw, SC  88-76--164 
 T34 Bryan Edwards, Rock Hill, SC  83-82--165 
 T34 Josh Rhyne, Gaffney, SC  80-85--165 
 T36 Luke Thalman, Charlotte, NC    83-83--166 
 T36 Mason Piontek, Greenwood, SC  84-82--166 
 T36 Matt Carter, Easley, SC  83-83--166 
 T36 Nolan Mills, Charlotte, NC  87-79--166 
 T36 Will Kloiber, Charlotte, NC  85-81--166 
 41 Max Wimbrow, Concord, NC  83-85--168 
 42 Alex Tilley, Blythewood, SC  84-85--169 
 43 Chandler Norville, Kershaw, SC  82-88--170 
 T44 John Andrews, Columbia, SC  86-85--171 
 T44 Patrick Talledo, Blythewood, SC  84-87--171 
 46 Wesley Davis, Belmont, NC  85-87--172 



 T47 David Lewitt, Moore, SC  87-88--175 
 T47 Hunter Mote, Easley, SC  91-84--175 
 T49 Brandon Hill, Lugoff, SC  92-88--180 
 T49 Matt Steadman, Columbia, SC  93-87--180 
 T49 Michael Walsh, Charlotte, NC  93-87--180 
 52 Austin Hall, Clover, SC  93-91--184 
 53 Jacob Spooner, Rock Hill, SC  98-90--188 
 54 Kyle Alderson, Oak Ridge, NC  94-96--190 
 55 Chakkrit Pasupa, Charlotte, NC  96-WD--WD 

 Boys 13-14 Age Division (6,418 yards, par 70, 71.1/125) 
 Place Name Score 
 1 Stephen Carroll, Concord, NC  77-73--150 
 2 Trent Phillips, Inman, SC  76-77--153 
 3 Brady Hinkle, Lancaster, SC  78-79--157 
 4 Mason Elmore, Charlotte, NC  81-77--158 
 5 Walker Cress, Concord, NC  74-85--159 
 6 Tyler Gray, Lugoff, SC  85-77--162 
 7 Henry Augenstein, Columbia, SC  82-83--165 
 8 Avery Price, Gastonia, NC  83-87--170 
 


